RESULTS

01. English Halter, Color Horse

29

281
285
83

382
171
202
388

Mara Avery

Ella Petrou

Averial McKinley
Colleen Mastro
Anna-Lynn Roberts
Louise Doerrer
Stephanie Schwagler
Erika Bratager

Tucked In Gold

Ever So Clever

ANB Chocolates Finale
Docs Pretty Ally (Georgia)
Summer

Gypsy Soul's Raphael
Quincys Golden Bar

Miss Awesome Venture

ua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

02. English Halter, Non-Color Horse

87
89
283
31
170
163
42
298
165

Ruth Geppert-Jelinek

Sherry Leake
Georgia Langmas
Jamie Citti
Samantha Jo Fry
Shelby Campbell
Anna Wetmore
Megan Farnsworth

Danielle Peterson

Lorenzo

Ava Rose

Finn

RA Utopia

Lord of Rhythm
Buzz

Kactus Relevation
Rocco

Graham

aua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

03. English Halter, Rescue Horse

84
284
183
83
87
314
153

Lys Hornsby

Katelin Browning
Gwen Hall

Colleen Mastro

Ruth Geppert-Jelinek
Lily Nixon

Emily Cooper

Bella

Phantsy Pantz

Aquaduck

Docs Pretty Ally (Georgia)
Lorenzo

Sugar N Spice

Outlaw James

a A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

04. English Halter, Senior Horse

40
183
83
382
386
176

Robin Boren

Gwen Hall

Colleen Mastro
Anna-Lynn Roberts
Hailey Bratager

Kelsey Hagan

Briartic Gold

Aquaduck

Docs Pretty Ally (Georgia)
Summer

Lyle Style

Poetry Recites the Poet

uaua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

05. English Halter, Hunter Type

29

89

165
283
285
42

298
374
163
164

Mara Avery
Sherry Leake
Danielle Peterson
Georgia Langmas
Averial McKinley
Anna Wetmore
Megan Farnsworth
Talia Melema
Shelby Campbell

Kaisa Cannon

Tucked In Gold

Ava Rose

Graham

Finn

ANB Chocolates Finale
Kactus Relevation
Rocco

Mi Moulin Rouge

Buzz

Best Hoff

a A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

06. English Halter, Pleasure Type

84
165
284
170
31
176
42
202

Lys Hornsby
Danielle Peterson
Katelin Browning
Samantha Jo Fry
Jamie Citti
Kelsey Hagan
Anna Wetmore

Stephanie Schwagler

Bella

Graham

Phantsy Pantz

Lord of Rhythm

RA Utopia

Poetry Recites the Poet
Kactus Relevation

Quincys Golden Bar

ua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

07. English Halter, Thoroughbreds

178
169
164
153
89

283
174
179
183
298
42

87

156

Alitza Zuchlewski
Mikayla Tougas
Kaisa Cannon
Emily Cooper
Sherry Leake
Georgia Langmas
Courtney Ahearn
Abby Binns

Gwen Hall

Megan Farnsworth
Anna Wetmore
Ruth Geppert-Jelinek

Amy Arena

Rowdy Raider

Mr. Incredible (Mojo)
Best Hoff

Outlaw James
Ava Rose

Finn

Markster

Pioneer Charlie
Aquaduck

Rocco

Kactus Relevation
Lorenzo

Quiet Thunder

a A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

08. Showmanship, English, Open

200
171
170
202
158
373
166
89

34

283
179
285
298
83

42

192

Tara Wall

Louise Doerrer
Samantha Jo Fry
Stephanie Schwagler
Georgia Gilbert
Taylor Vonderahe
Kaisa Cannon
Sherry Leake
Tricia Williams
Georgia Langmas
Abby Binns
Averial McKinley
Megan Farnsworth
Colleen Mastro
Anna Wetmore

Shannon Agne

When You Wish
Gypsy Soul's Raphael
Lord of Rhythm
Quincys Golden Bar
Mojo

Dana Palisade

Artful Ivan

Ava Rose

Rae

Finn

Pioneer Charlie

ANB Chocolates Finale
Rocco

Docs Pretty Ally (Georgia)
Kactus Relevation

Dr Johnny Fever

a A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

09. Advanced Showmanship, English, Open

171
83
84
199
285
89

Louise Doerrer
Colleen Mastro
Lys Hornsby
Megan Farnsworth
Averial McKinley
Sherry Leake

Gypsy Soul's Raphael
Docs Pretty Ally (Georgia)
Bella

Kactus Relevation

ANB Chocolates Finale

Ava Rose

uaua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

10. Walk Only, English, Novice Rider

146
158
354
168
285
377
384
342
330
372
374
381

Kalee Kennedy
Georgia Gilbert
Launa Hodgson
Kacy Hottell
Averial McKinley
Rylee Johnson
Marley Dodge
Lillian Haas
Harmony Hodgson
Emily Haas
Talia Melema

Azalea Hinson

Copper Angel

Mojo

WCF Gemini

Cool Cruisin Star

ANB Chocolates Finale
FSF Sassy Connection
Batty Coda
Independence Bay

BA Afirefly

Yankee Doodle Dandelion
Mi Moulin Rouge

Gemstone LC

aua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

11. Walk Only, English, Green Horse

12

146
167
31

168
298
178
342
372
285
284
318

Lisa Glendenning
Kalee Kennedy
Kaisa Cannon
Jamie Citti

Kacy Hottell
Megan Farnsworth
Alitza Zuchlewski
Lillian Haas
Emily Haas
Averial McKinley
Katelin Browning

Riley Halbur

Sure Blessing

Copper Angel

Banque Draught

RA Utopia

Cool Cruisin Star
Rocco

Rowdy Raider
Independence Bay
Yankee Doodle Dandelion
ANB Chocolates Finale
Phantsy Pantz

Princess Butterscotch

aua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

12. Walk Only, English, Rescue Horse

84

299
284
183
153
342
372
379

Lys Hornsby
Reese Garnes
Katelin Browning
Gwen Hall

Emily Cooper
Lillian Haas
Emily Haas

Lily Garcia

Bella

Ducati

Phantsy Pantz

Aquaduck

Outlaw James
Independence Bay
Yankee Doodle Dandelion

Summer’s Wildfire

ua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

13. Walk Only, English, Senior Horse

381
382
183
22

384
389
291

Azalea Hinson
Anna-Lynn Roberts
Gwen Hall

Jeannette Parrett
Marley Dodge

Kate Van Zwalenburg

Kendra Lilley

Gemstone LC
Summer
Aquaduck
Dune

Batty Coda
Sonny Ray
Buddy Love

a A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

14. Walk Only, English, Open

22 Jeannette Parrett
202 Stephanie Schwagler
29 Mara Avery

330 Harmony Hodgson
373 Taylor Vonderahe
375 Teagan Urien

163 Shelby Campbell
36 Ronda Andrews
285 Averial McKinley
377 Rylee Johnson
384 Marley Dodge

291 Kendra Lilley

179 Abby Binns

283 Georgia Langmas
172 Kate Ryckman
153 Emily Cooper

183 Gwen Hall

166 Kaisa Cannon

Dune

Quincys Golden Bar
Tucked In Gold

BA Afirefly

Dana Palisade
Finesse

Buzz

Dr Johnny Fever

ANB Chocolates Finale
FSF Sassy Connection
Batty Coda

Buddy Love

Pioneer Charlie

Finn

Ronan

Outlaw James
Aquaduck

Artful Ivan

uaua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

15. Walk/Trot English Equitation, 12 & under

318
375
380
381
379
377
384
389
388
386
382
373
342
354
330
372

Riley Halbur
Teagan Urien
Reagan Jordan
Azalea Hinson

Lily Garcia

Rylee Johnson
Marley Dodge

Kate Van Zwalenburg
Erika Bratager
Hailey Bratager
Anna-Lynn Roberts
Taylor Vonderahe
Lillian Haas

Launa Hodgson
Harmony Hodgson

Emily Haas

Princess Butterscotch
Finesse

Penny

Gemstone LC
Summer’s Wildfire
FSF Sassy Connection
Batty Coda

Sonny Ray

Miss Awesome Venture
Lyle Style

Summer

Dana Palisade
Independence Bay
WCF Gemini

BA Afirefly

Yankee Doodle Dandelion

a A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

16. Walk/Trot English Equitation, 13-17

276
284
291
280
498
283
202
298
201
243

Garrett Clark

Katelin Browning
Kendra Lilley

Emily Snell

Elizabeth Miller
Georgia Langmas
Stephanie Schwagler
Megan Farnsworth
Hanna Halbur

Reece Caetano

WCF Gemini
Phantsy Pantz
Buddy Love

Sonny Ray

BA Afirefly

Finn

Quincys Golden Bar
Rocco

Finnibus

Ruby

a A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

17. Walk/Trot English Equitation, 18-39

178
169
153
159
163
179
189
192
184
183
173
172
166

Alitza Zuchlewski
Mikayla Tougas
Emily Cooper
Kelsey Hagan
Shelby Campbell
Abby Binns
Jessie Fisher
Shannon Agne
Alexandra Kelly
Gwen Hall
Shelby Mullins
Kate Ryckman

Kaisa Cannon

Rowdy Raider

Mr. Incredible (Mojo)
Outlaw James

KLN Daring Command
Buzz

Pioneer Charlie
Boots by Boulet

Dr Johnny Fever

Get A Good Look
Aquaduck

Lazy In Vegas

Ronan

Artful Ivan

a A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

18. Walk/Trot English Equitation, 40 & over

84
29
30
35
38
88
87
12
31
22

Lys Hornsby

Mara Avery

Jerrinne Haas

Susan Payne

Dawn Lewis

Judith McInnis

Ruth Geppert-Jelinek
Lisa Glendenning
Jamie Citti

Jeannette Parrett

Bella

Tucked In Gold

BA Afirefly

George

Mustang Sally

PA Keep Me In Mind
Lorenzo

Sure Blessing

RA Utopia

Dune

a A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

19. Walk/Trot English Equitation, Novice Rider

158
330
168
377
291
181
374
372
342
354
146
389

Georgia Gilbert
Harmony Hodgson
Kacy Hottell
Rylee Johnson
Kendra Lilley
Vanessa Garcia
Talia Melema
Emily Haas
Lillian Haas
Launa Hodgson
Kalee Kennedy

Kate Van Zwalenburg

Mojo

BA Afirefly

Cool Cruisin Star

FSF Sassy Connection
Buddy Love

Sierro

Mi Moulin Rouge
Yankee Doodle Dandelion
Independence Bay
WCF Gemini

Copper Angel

Sonny Ray

aua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

20. Walk/Trot English Equitation, Open

22

201
202
29

87

166
243
375
281
173
284
179
298
382
184
373
283
163
183

Jeannette Parrett

Hanna Halbur

Stephanie Schwagler

Mara Avery

Ruth Geppert-Jelinek

Kaisa Cannon
Reece Caetano
Teagan Urien

Ella Petrou

Shelby Mullins
Katelin Browning
Abby Binns

Megan Farnsworth
Anna-Lynn Roberts
Alexandra Kelly
Taylor Vonderahe
Georgia Langmas
Shelby Campbell

Gwen Hall

Dune

Finnibus

Quincys Golden Bar
Tucked In Gold
Lorenzo

Artful Ivan

Ruby

Finesse

Ever So Clever
Lazy In Vegas
Phantsy Pantz
Pioneer Charlie
Rocco

Summer

Get A Good Look
Dana Palisade
Finn

Buzz

Aquaduck

a A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

21. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, 12 & under

318
354
373
375
379
384
389
388
386
382
342
372
381
377
330

Riley Halbur

Launa Hodgson
Taylor Vonderahe
Teagan Urien

Lily Garcia

Marley Dodge

Kate Van Zwalenburg
Erika Bratager
Hailey Bratager
Anna-Lynn Roberts
Lillian Haas

Emily Haas

Azalea Hinson
Rylee Johnson

Harmony Hodgson

Princess Butterscotch
WCF Gemini

Dana Palisade

Finesse

Summer’s Wildfire
Batty Coda

Sonny Ray

Miss Awesome Venture
Lyle Style

Summer
Independence Bay
Yankee Doodle Dandelion
Gemstone LC

FSF Sassy Connection
BA Afirefly

aua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

22. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, 13-17

201
276
243
286
284
280
283
298
202
498
293

Hanna Halbur
Garrett Clark

Reece Caetano

Faith Murawski
Katelin Browning
Emily Snell

Georgia Langmas
Megan Farnsworth
Stephanie Schwagler
Elizabeth Miller

Emma LaRochelle

Finnibus

WCF Gemini

Ruby

Merah

Phantsy Pantz
Sonny Ray

Finn

Rocco

Quincys Golden Bar
BA Afirefly

Torden

ua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

23. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, 18-39

169
158
153
166
173
181
189
159
163
184
172
179
183

Mikayla Tougas
Georgia Gilbert
Emily Cooper
Kaisa Cannon
Shelby Mullins
Vanessa Garcia
Jessie Fisher
Kelsey Hagan
Shelby Campbell
Alexandra Kelly
Kate Ryckman
Abby Binns
Gwen Hall

Mr. Incredible (Mojo)
Mojo

Outlaw James

Artful Ivan

Lazy In Vegas

Sierro

Boots by Boulet

KLN Daring Command
Buzz

Get A Good Look
Ronan

Pioneer Charlie

Aquaduck

a A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

24. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, 40 & over

22
84
27
29
34
36
31
88
12
30
87

Jeannette Parrett
Lys Hornsby
Amy Hardebeck
Mara Avery
Tricia Williams
Ronda Andrews
Jamie Citti

Judith McInnis
Lisa Glendenning
Jerrinne Haas

Ruth Geppert-Jelinek

Dune

Bella

CFS Dark Dreams
Tucked In Gold

Rae

Dr Johnny Fever

RA Utopia

PA Keep Me In Mind
Sure Blessing

BA Afirefly

Lorenzo

ua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

25. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, Open

22

201
318
202
29

87

373
166
375
377
173
183
388
179
280
382
184
163
381
283
298

Jeannette Parrett
Hanna Halbur

Riley Halbur

Stephanie Schwagler

Mara Avery

Ruth Geppert-Jelinek

Taylor Vonderahe
Kaisa Cannon
Teagan Urien
Rylee Johnson
Shelby Mullins
Gwen Hall

Erika Bratager
Abby Binns

Emily Snell
Anna-Lynn Roberts
Alexandra Kelly
Shelby Campbell
Azalea Hinson
Georgia Langmas

Megan Farnsworth

Dune

Finnibus

Princess Butterscotch
Quincys Golden Bar
Tucked In Gold
Lorenzo

Dana Palisade

Artful Ivan

Finesse

FSF Sassy Connection
Lazy In Vegas
Aquaduck

Miss Awesome Venture
Pioneer Charlie
Sonny Ray

Summer

Get A Good Look
Buzz

Gemstone LC

Finn

Rocco

ua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

26. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, Green Horse

167
342
372
168
173
293
491
129
172
184
298
151
12

Kaisa Cannon
Lillian Haas

Emily Haas

Kacy Hottell
Shelby Mullins
Emma LaRochelle
Amelia Stehr
Riley Thomas
Kate Ryckman
Alexandra Kelly
Megan Farnsworth
Louise Doerrer

Lisa Glendenning

Banque Draught
Independence Bay

Yankee Doodle Dandelion

Cool Cruisin Star
Lazy In Vegas
Torden

Boots by Boulet
Kings Keeper
Ronan

Get A Good Look
Rocco

Sugar N Spice

Sure Blessing

a A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

27. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, Thoroughbreds

178 Alitza Zuchlewski Rowdy Raider

12 Lisa Glendenning Sure Blessing

169 Mikayla Tougas Mr. Incredible (Mojo)

87 Ruth Geppert-Jelinek Lorenzo

164 Kaisa Cannon Best Hoff

153 Emily Cooper Outlaw James

174 Courtney Ahearn Markster

129 Riley Thomas Kings Keeper

283 Georgia Langmas Finn 1
183 Gwen Hall Aquaduck 2
298 Megan Farnsworth Rocco 3
179 Abby Binns Pioneer Charlie 4
286 Faith Murawski Merah 5

Saturday



RESULTS

28. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, Rescue Horse

84

342
299
379
183
372
87

153
151

Lys Hornsby

Lillian Haas

Reese Garnes

Lily Garcia

Gwen Hall

Emily Haas

Ruth Geppert-Jelinek
Emily Cooper

Louise Doerrer

Bella

Independence Bay
Ducati

Summer’s Wildfire
Aquaduck

Yankee Doodle Dandelion
Lorenzo

Outlaw James

Sugar N Spice

aua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

29. Walk/Trot English Pleasure, Senior Horse

386
22

159
183
381
382
384
27

Hailey Bratager
Jeannette Parrett
Kelsey Hagan
Gwen Hall

Azalea Hinson
Anna-Lynn Roberts
Marley Dodge

Amy Hardebeck

Lyle Style

Dune

KLN Daring Command
Aquaduck

Gemstone LC
Summer

Batty Coda

CFS Dark Dreams

ua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

30. English Equitation, 12 & under

354
383
386
375
388
318
382
379

Launa Hodgson
Brielle Flaherty
Hailey Bratager
Teagan Urien

Erika Bratager
Riley Halbur
Anna-Lynn Roberts

Lily Garcia

WCF Gemini

Molly

Lyle Style

Finesse

Miss Awesome Venture
Princess Butterscotch
Summer

Summer’s Wildfire

ua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

31. English Equitation, 13-17

201
202
219
221
225
227
276
277
283
289
284
129
498
491
224
281
243
297
291

Hanna Halbur

Stephanie Schwagler

Della Coble
Kaitlyn Brooks
Maddie Englund
Maxwell Ingels
Garrett Clark
Sophia Laughlin
Georgia Langmas
Dillon Husting
Katelin Browning
Riley Thomas
Elizabeth Miller
Amelia Stehr
River Grew

Ella Petrou
Reece Caetano
Kate Walkington
Kendra Lilley

Finnibus

Quincys Golden Bar
Tulip

Urbanus

Mickey

Bricco

WCF Gemini

Daffy

Finn

Black Stretch Limo
Phantsy Pantz
Kings Keeper

BA Afirefly

Boots by Boulet
Buddy Boy

Ever So Clever
Ruby

Blue Man Command
Buddy Love

a A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

32. English Equitation, 18-39

178
153
166
179
131
163
183
156
172
169

Alitza Zuchlewski
Emily Cooper
Kaisa Cannon
Abby Binns
Sophie Finneron
Shelby Campbell
Gwen Hall

Amy Arena

Kate Ryckman
Mikayla Tougas

Rowdy Raider
Outlaw James

Artful Ivan

Pioneer Charlie

Bella

Buzz

Aquaduck

Quiet Thunder
Ronan

Mr. Incredible (Mojo)

a A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

33. English Equitation, 40 & over

12
29
35
88
38
31
84

Lisa Glendenning
Mara Avery
Susan Payne
Judith McInnis
Dawn Lewis
Jamie Citti

Lys Hornsby

Sure Blessing
Tucked In Gold
George

PA Keep Me In Mind
Mustang Sally

RA Utopia

Bella

A W N R

Saturday



RESULTS

34. English Equitation, Novice Rider

158
181
374
221
146
380
293

Georgia Gilbert
Vanessa Garcia
Talia Melema

Kaitlyn Brooks
Kalee Kennedy

Reagan Jordan

Emma LaRochelle

Mojo

Sierro

Mi Moulin Rouge
Urbanus
Copper Angel
Penny

Torden

a A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

35. English Equitation, Open

177
29

87

166
243
375
281
289
179
224
163
199
283
202

Aubrey Roth

Mara Avery

Ruth Geppert-Jelinek
Kaisa Cannon
Reece Caetano
Teagan Urien

Ella Petrou

Dillon Husting
Abby Binns

River Grew

Shelby Campbell
Megan Farnsworth
Georgia Langmas

Stephanie Schwagler

Dolores

Tucked In Gold
Lorenzo

Artful Ivan

Ruby

Finesse

Ever So Clever
Black Stretch Limo
Pioneer Charlie
Buddy Boy

Buzz

Kactus Relevation
Finn

Quincys Golden Bar

ua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

36. English Pleasure, 12 & under

318
379
375
388
383
380
386

Riley Halbur
Lily Garcia
Teagan Urien
Erika Bratager
Brielle Flaherty
Reagan Jordan

Hailey Bratager

Princess Butterscotch
Summer’s Wildfire
Finesse

Miss Awesome Venture
Molly

Penny

Lyle Style

a A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

37. English Pleasure, 13-17

201
202
219
225
227
276
243
281
286
284
297
498
224
283
221
277
289

Hanna Halbur

Stephanie Schwagler

Della Coble
Maddie Englund
Maxwell Ingels
Garrett Clark
Reece Caetano
Ella Petrou

Faith Murawski
Katelin Browning
Kate Walkington
Elizabeth Miller
River Grew
Georgia Langmas
Kaitlyn Brooks
Sophia Laughlin
Dillon Husting

Finnibus

Quincys Golden Bar
Tulip

Mickey

Bricco

WCF Gemini

Ruby

Ever So Clever
Merah

Phantsy Pantz

Blue Man Command
BA Afirefly

Buddy Boy

Finn

Urbanus

Daffy

Black Stretch Limo

ua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

38. English Pleasure, 18-39

158
153
181
189
163
183
169
179
131

Georgia Gilbert
Emily Cooper
Vanessa Garcia
Jessie Fisher
Shelby Campbell
Gwen Hall
Mikayla Tougas
Abby Binns

Sophie Finneron

Mojo

Outlaw James

Sierro

Boots by Boulet
Buzz

Aquaduck

Mr. Incredible (Mojo)
Pioneer Charlie

Bella

aua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

39. English Pleasure, 40 & over

12
29
166
35
88
31
87
38
84

Lisa Glendenning
Mara Avery

Kaisa Cannon

Susan Payne

Judith McInnis

Jamie Citti

Ruth Geppert-Jelinek
Dawn Lewis

Lys Hornsby

Sure Blessing
Tucked In Gold
Artful Ivan

George

PA Keep Me In Mind
RA Utopia

Lorenzo

Mustang Sally

Bella

aua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

40. English Pleasure, Open

29

87

166
375
199
177
224
163
283
289

Mara Avery

Ruth Geppert-Jelinek
Kaisa Cannon
Teagan Urien

Megan Farnsworth
Aubrey Roth

River Grew

Shelby Campbell
Georgia Langmas

Dillon Husting

Tucked In Gold
Lorenzo

Artful Ivan
Finesse

Kactus Relevation
Dolores

Buddy Boy

Buzz

Finn

Black Stretch Limo

a A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

41. English Pleasure, Green Horse

12

129
491
293
146

Lisa Glendenning
Riley Thomas
Amelia Stehr
Emma LaRochelle

Kalee Kennedy

Sure Blessing
Kings Keeper
Boots by Boulet
Torden

Copper Angel

A W N -

Saturday



RESULTS

42. English Pleasure, Thoroughbreds

178 Alitza Zuchlewski Rowdy Raider

12 Lisa Glendenning Sure Blessing

169 Mikayla Tougas Mr. Incredible (Mojo)

156 Amy Arena Quiet Thunder

87 Ruth Geppert-Jelinek Lorenzo

164 Kaisa Cannon Best Hoff

153 Emily Cooper Outlaw James

174 Courtney Ahearn Markster

183 Gwen Hall Aquaduck 1
179 Abby Binns Pioneer Charlie 2
286 Faith Murawski Merah 3
129 Riley Thomas Kings Keeper 4
283 Georgia Langmas Finn 5

Saturday



RESULTS

43. English Pleasure, Rescue/ Senior Horse

84

219
153
386
177
183
379
277
87

Lys Hornsby

Della Coble

Emily Cooper

Hailey Bratager
Aubrey Roth

Gwen Hall

Lily Garcia

Sophia Laughlin
Ruth Geppert-Jelinek

Bella

Tulip

Outlaw James
Lyle Style

Dolores

Aquaduck
Summer’s Wildfire
Daffy

Lorenzo

aua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

44. Advanced English Pleasure, Open

177
146
166
84

202
379
199
38

Aubrey Roth

Kalee Kennedy

Kaisa Cannon

Lys Hornsby
Stephanie Schwagler
Lily Garcia

Megan Farnsworth

Dawn Lewis

Dolores

Copper Angel

Artful Ivan

Bella

Quincys Golden Bar
Summer’s Wildfire
Kactus Relevation

Mustang Sally

ua A W N =



RESULTS

45, Eng“Sh Lead||ne*********************

314 Lily Nixon Sugar N Spice

Sunday



RESULTS

51. Western Halter, Color Horse

171
388
92
83
85
285
168

Louise Doerrer
Erika Bratager
Susan Giese
Colleen Mastro
Cherie Beetchenow
Averial McKinley
Kacy Hottell

Gypsy Soul's Raphael
Miss Awesome Venture
GSH Silent Artist

Docs Pretty Ally (Georgia)
Etched Full of Chips

ANB Chocolates Finale

Cool Cruisin Star

a A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

52. Western Halter, Non-Color Horse

87
89
479
161
298
86
170
191
42

Ruth Geppert-Jelinek
Sherry Leake
Gemma Stehr
Danielle Churchill
Megan Farnsworth
Emily Bullard-Clough
Samantha Jo Fry
Lani Salisbury

Anna Wetmore

Lorenzo

Ava Rose

Skip the Chips

FR Smurfette

Rocco

Sentimental Journey
Lord of Rhythm

Silk

Kactus Relevation

aua A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

53. Western Halter, Rescue Horse

175
183
83

162
87

314
153

Jamie Hackiewicz
Gwen Hall

Colleen Mastro
Madalyn Brown

Ruth Geppert-Jelinek
Lily Nixon

Emily Cooper

Princess Aire

Aquaduck

Docs Pretty Ally (Georgia)
Charley

Lorenzo

Sugar N Spice

Outlaw James

a A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

54. Western Halter, Senior Horse

83
86
191
183

Colleen Mastro
Emily Bullard-Clough
Lani Salisbury

Gwen Hall

Docs Pretty Ally (Georgia)
Sentimental Journey

Silk

Aquaduck

A W N R

Sunday



RESULTS

55. Western Halter, Stock Type

83
200
42
92
285
191
161
91

Colleen Mastro
Tara Wall

Anna Wetmore
Susan Giese
Averial McKinley
Lani Salisbury
Danielle Churchill

Jaime Vinette

Docs Pretty Ally (Georgia)
When You Wish

Kactus Relevation

GSH Silent Artist

ANB Chocolates Finale
Silk

FR Smurfette

Barclay

ua A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

56. Western Halter, Pleasure Type

170
86
42
87
89

Samantha Jo Fry
Emily Bullard-Clough
Anna Wetmore

Ruth Geppert-Jelinek
Sherry Leake

Lord of Rhythm
Sentimental Journey
Kactus Relevation
Lorenzo

Ava Rose

ua A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

57. Western Halter, Thoroughbreds

169
87
175
164
153
174
298
179
183
86
89
42

Mikayla Tougas

Ruth Geppert-Jelinek
Jamie Hackiewicz
Kaisa Cannon

Emily Cooper
Courtney Ahearn
Megan Farnsworth
Abby Binns

Gwen Hall

Emily Bullard-Clough
Sherry Leake

Anna Wetmore

Mr. Incredible (Mojo)
Lorenzo

Princess Aire

Best Hoff

Outlaw James
Markster

Rocco

Pioneer Charlie
Aquaduck
Sentimental Journey
Ava Rose

Kactus Relevation

aua A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

58. Showmanship, Western, Open

171
170
166
168
479
298
42
90
84
94
285
92
191
83
179

Louise Doerrer
Samantha Jo Fry
Kaisa Cannon
Kacy Hottell
Gemma Stehr
Megan Farnsworth
Anna Wetmore
Kamie McDowell
Lys Hornsby
Kirsten Samra
Averial McKinley
Susan Giese
Lani Salisbury
Colleen Mastro
Abby Binns

Gypsy Soul's Raphael
Lord of Rhythm

Artful Ivan

Cool Cruisin Star

Skip the Chips

Rocco

Kactus Relevation
Toby

Bella

For Your Selection
ANB Chocolates Finale
GSH Silent Artist

Silk

Docs Pretty Ally (Georgia)

Pioneer Charlie

aua A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

59. Advanced Showmanship, Western, Open

171
199
84
285
92
83
191
187

Louise Doerrer
Megan Farnsworth
Lys Hornsby
Averial McKinley
Susan Giese
Colleen Mastro
Lani Salisbury

Allana Boehm

Gypsy Soul's Raphael
Kactus Relevation

Bella

ANB Chocolates Finale
GSH Silent Artist

Docs Pretty Ally (Georgia)
Silk

Zeke

ua A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

60. Walk Only, Western, Novice Rider

84
86
287
291
180
41
93
285
85
168
99
170

Lys Hornsby

Emily Bullard-Clough
Fallon Mickle
Kendra Lilley
Skyler Radford
Tamara Barnhart
Efrain Gomez
Averial McKinley
Cherie Beetchenow
Kacy Hottell

Trisha Tougas

Samantha Jo Fry

Bella

Sentimental Journey
Sombra

Buddy Love

In the Moment

Pinch Me

Gypsy

ANB Chocolates Finale
Etched Full of Chips
Cool Cruisin Star

Mr. Incredible (Mojo)
Lord of Rhythm

aua A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

61. Walk Only, Western, Green Horse

170
162
41

298
155
285
85

282
168
318

Samantha Jo Fry
Madalyn Brown
Tamara Barnhart
Megan Farnsworth
Jordan Polreich
Averial McKinley
Cherie Beetchenow
Isabella Carnell
Kacy Hottell

Riley Halbur

Lord of Rhythm
Charley

Pinch Me

Rocco

Bartending Wrangler
ANB Chocolates Finale
Etched Full of Chips
Lopin' Down Music Row
Cool Cruisin Star

Princess Butterscotch

a A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

62. Walk Only, Western, Rescue Horse

87

175
287
162
93

153
183

Ruth Geppert-Jelinek
Jamie Hackiewicz
Fallon Mickle
Madalyn Brown
Efrain Gomez

Emily Cooper

Gwen Hall

Lorenzo
Princess Aire
Sombra
Charley
Gypsy

Outlaw James

Aquaduck

a A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

63. Walk Only, Western, Senior Horse

86

183
385
291
389
191
294

Emily Bullard-Clough
Gwen Hall

Starlynn Hodgson
Kendra Lilley

Kate Van Zwalenburg
Lani Salisbury

Teyah Lopez

Sentimental Journey
Aquaduck
Gemstone LC

Buddy Love

Sonny Ray

Silk

In The Moment

a A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

64. Walk Only, Western, Open

86
153
166
41
298
172
285
92
99
179
170

Emily Bullard-Clough
Emily Cooper
Kaisa Cannon
Tamara Barnhart
Megan Farnsworth
Kate Ryckman
Averial McKinley
Susan Giese
Trisha Tougas
Abby Binns
Samantha Jo Fry

Sentimental Journey
Outlaw James

Artful Ivan

Pinch Me

Rocco

Ronan

ANB Chocolates Finale
GSH Silent Artist

Mr. Incredible (Mojo)
Pioneer Charlie

Lord of Rhythm

ua A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

65. Walk/Jog Western Equitation, 12 & under

388 Erika Bratager Miss Awesome Venture
385 Starlynn Hodgson Gemstone LC
318 Riley Halbur Princess Butterscotch 2

Sunday



RESULTS

66. Walk/Jog Western Equitation, 13-17

282
285
293
94

298
479
241
291

Isabella Carnell
Averial McKinley
Emma LaRochelle
Kirsten Samra
Megan Farnsworth
Gemma Stehr
Reese Garnes

Kendra Lilley

Lopin' Down Music Row
ANB Chocolates Finale
Torden

For Your Selection
Rocco

Skip the Chips

Rio

Buddy Love

ua A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

67. Walk/Jog Western Equitation, 18-39

166
169
155
179
173
191
172
153

Kaisa Cannon
Mikayla Tougas
Jordan Polreich
Abby Binns
Shelby Mullins
Lani Salisbury
Kate Ryckman
Emily Cooper

Artful Ivan

Mr. Incredible (Mojo)
Bartending Wrangler
Pioneer Charlie

Lazy In Vegas

Silk

Ronan

Outlaw James

ua A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

68. Walk/Jog Western Equitation, 40 & over

87
38
90
92
88
85
91

Ruth Geppert-Jelinek
Dawn Lewis

Kamie McDowell
Susan Giese

Judith McInnis
Cherie Beetchenow

Jaime Vinette

Lorenzo

Mustang Sally

Toby

GSH Silent Artist
PA Keep Me In Mind
Etched Full of Chips

Barclay

a A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

69. Walk/Jog Western Equitation, Novice Rider

84

287
180
293
389
41

479
85

168
285
496

Lys Hornsby

Fallon Mickle

Skyler Radford
Emma LaRochelle
Kate Van Zwalenburg
Tamara Barnhart
Gemma Stehr

Cherie Beetchenow
Kacy Hottell

Averial McKinley

Emily Snell

Bella

Sombra

In the Moment
Torden

Sonny Ray

Pinch Me

Skip the Chips
Etched Full of Chips
Cool Cruisin Star
ANB Chocolates Finale
Buddy Love

ua A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

70. Walk/Jog Western Equitation, Open

166
282
179
92

173
298
385

Kaisa Cannon
Isabella Carnell
Abby Binns

Susan Giese
Shelby Mullins
Megan Farnsworth

Starlynn Hodgson

Artful Ivan

Lopin' Down Music Row
Pioneer Charlie

GSH Silent Artist

Lazy In Vegas

Rocco

Gemstone LC

a A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

71. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, 12 & under

388
385
318
389

Erika Bratager
Starlynn Hodgson
Riley Halbur

Kate Van Zwalenburg

Miss Awesome Venture
Gemstone LC
Princess Butterscotch

Sonny Ray

Sunday



RESULTS

72. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, 13-17

282
291
280
95

94

479
298
285
195

Isabella Carnell
Kendra Lilley
Emily Snell

Evelyn Radabaugh
Kirsten Samra
Gemma Stehr
Megan Farnsworth
Averial McKinley

Teyah Lopez

Lopin' Down Music Row
Buddy Love

Sonny Ray

Boots by Boulet

For Your Selection

Skip the Chips

Rocco

ANB Chocolates Finale

Torden

aua A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

73. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, 18-39

153
169
179
173
170
191
172

Emily Cooper
Mikayla Tougas
Abby Binns
Shelby Mullins
Samantha Jo Fry
Lani Salisbury

Kate Ryckman

Outlaw James

Mr. Incredible (Mojo)
Pioneer Charlie

Lazy In Vegas

Lord of Rhythm

Silk

Ronan

a A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

74. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, 40 & over

87
38
91
90
92
88
85
41

Ruth Geppert-Jelinek
Dawn Lewis

Jaime Vinette

Kamie McDowell
Susan Giese

Judith McInnis
Cherie Beetchenow

Tamara Barnhart

Lorenzo

Mustang Sally
Barclay

Toby

GSH Silent Artist
PA Keep Me In Mind
Etched Full of Chips
Pinch Me

ua A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

75. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, Open

87 Ruth Geppert-Jelinek Lorenzo

282 Isabella Carnell Lopin' Down Music Row

169 Mikayla Tougas Mr. Incredible (Mojo)

298 Megan Farnsworth Rocco

173 Shelby Mullins Lazy In Vegas 1
92 Susan Giese GSH Silent Artist 1
179 Abby Binns Pioneer Charlie 2
170 Samantha Jo Fry Lord of Rhythm 3
285 Averial McKinley ANB Chocolates Finale 4

Sunday



RESULTS

76. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, Green Horse

170
162
172
282
285
41

151
195
173
189
168
298
85

Samantha Jo Fry
Madalyn Brown
Kate Ryckman
Isabella Carnell
Averial McKinley
Tamara Barnhart
Louise Doerrer
Teyah Lopez
Shelby Mullins
Jessie Fisher
Kacy Hottell
Megan Farnsworth

Cherie Beetchenow

Lord of Rhythm
Charley

Ronan

Lopin' Down Music Row
ANB Chocolates Finale

Pinch Me

Sugar N Spice
Torden

Lazy In Vegas
Boots by Boulet
Cool Cruisin Star
Rocco

Etched Full of Chips

a A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

77. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, Thoroughbred

87

175
164
179
298
169
183
153

Ruth Geppert-Jelinek
Jamie Hackiewicz
Kaisa Cannon

Abby Binns

Megan Farnsworth
Mikayla Tougas
Gwen Hall

Emily Cooper

Lorenzo

Princess Aire

Best Hoff

Pioneer Charlie
Rocco

Mr. Incredible (Mojo)
Aquaduck

Outlaw James

ua A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

78. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, Rescue Horse

175
153
183
189
241
151
162
287

Jamie Hackiewicz
Emily Cooper
Gwen Hall

Jessie Fisher
Reese Garnes
Louise Doerrer
Madalyn Brown

Fallon Mickle

Princess Aire
Outlaw James
Aquaduck
Boots by Boulet
Rio

Sugar N Spice
Charley
Sombra

ua A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

79. Walk/Jog Western Pleasure, Senior Horse

183
191
385
291
389
180

Gwen Hall

Lani Salisbury
Starlynn Hodgson
Kendra Lilley

Kate Van Zwalenburg
Skyler Radford

Aquaduck
Silk
Gemstone LC
Buddy Love
Sonny Ray

In the Moment

uaua A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

80. Western Equitation, 12 & under

388 Erika Bratager Miss Awesome Venture
385 Starlynn Hodgson Gemstone LC
318 Riley Halbur Princess Butterscotch 2

Sunday



RESULTS

81. Western Equitation, 13-17

94 Kirsten Samra For Your Selection
293 Emma LaRochelle Torden 2
280 Emily Snell Sonny Ray 3

Sunday



RESULTS

82. Western Equitation, 18-39

179
187
169
180
153

Abby Binns
Allana Boehm
Mikayla Tougas
Skyler Radford
Emily Cooper

Pioneer Charlie

Zeke

Mr. Incredible (Mojo)
In the Moment

Outlaw James

ua A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

83. Western Equitation, 40 & over

88
90
92
38

Judith MclInnis
Kamie McDowell
Susan Giese

Dawn Lewis

PA Keep Me In Mind
Toby

GSH Silent Artist
Mustang Sally

Sunday



RESULTS

84. Western Equitation, Novice Rider

84

168
497
293

Lys Hornsby
Kacy Hottell
Kendra Lilley

Emma LaRochelle

Bella
Cool Cruisin Star
A Drop of Jupiter

Torden

Sunday



RESULTS

85. Western Equitation, Open

179 Abby Binns Pioneer Charlie
187 Allana Boehm Zeke 2
92 Susan Giese GSH Silent Artist 3

Sunday



RESULTS

86. Western Pleasure, 12 & under

388 Erika Bratager
385 Starlynn Hodgson
318 Riley Halbur

Miss Awesome Venture
Gemstone LC

Princess Butterscotch

Sunday



RESULTS

87. Western Pleasure, 13-17

94 Kirsten Samra For Your Selection
292 Kendra Lilley In The Moment 2

Sunday



RESULTS

88. Western Pleasure, 18-39

191 Lani Salisbury Silk

172 Kate Ryckman Ronan

169 Mikayla Tougas Mr. Incredible (Mojo)
187 Allana Boehm Zeke

153 Emily Cooper Outlaw James

Sunday



RESULTS

89. Western Pleasure, 40 & over

88 Judith MclInnis
90 Kamie McDowell
92 Susan Giese

PA Keep Me In Mind
Toby
GSH Silent Artist

Sunday



RESULTS

90. Western Pleasure, Open

92 Susan Giese GSH Silent Artist
169 Mikayla Tougas Mr. Incredible (Mojo) 2

Sunday



RESULTS

91. Western Pleasure, Green Horse

170 Samantha Jo Fry Lord of Rhythm
293 Emma LaRochelle Torden
280 Emily Snell Sonny Ray 2

Sunday



RESULTS

92. Western Pleasure, Thoroughbreds

87

175
164
183
179
169
153

Ruth Geppert-Jelinek
Jamie Hackiewicz
Kaisa Cannon

Gwen Hall

Abby Binns

Mikayla Tougas
Emily Cooper

Lorenzo

Princess Aire

Best Hoff

Aquaduck

Pioneer Charlie

Mr. Incredible (Mojo)

Outlaw James

Sunday



RESULTS

93. Western Pleasure, Rescue /Senior Horse

153
183
191
162

Emily Cooper
Gwen Hall
Lani Salisbury

Madalyn Brown

Outlaw James
Aquaduck

Silk

Charley

Sunday



RESULTS

94. Advanced Western Pleasure, Open

90 Kamie McDowell Toby
497 Kendra Lilley A Drop of Jupiter
92 Susan Giese GSH Silent Artist

Sunday



RESULTS

96. Ranch Riding, 17 & under

241 Reese Garnes Rio

199 Megan Farnsworth Kactus Relevation

Sunday



RESULTS

97. Ranch Riding, 18 & over

38 Dawn Lewis
186 Michelle Fanning
190 Michelle Fanning

Mustang Sally

Gypsy
Lena

Sunday



RESULTS

98. Ranch Riding, Open

186 Michelle Fanning Gypsy
190 Michelle Fanning Lena

Sunday



RESULTS

99 Western Lead”ne********************

314 Lily Nixon Sugar N Spice

Sunday



RESULTS

300. Trot Pole Hunter

12

169
146
158
276
342
372
34

293
188
181
39

297
290
292
279
38

498

Lisa Glendenning
Mikayla Tougas
Kalee Kennedy
Georgia Gilbert
Garrett Clark
Lillian Haas

Emily Haas

Tricia Williams
Emma LaRochelle
Emily Istre
Vanessa Garcia
Christine Dahl
Kate Walkington
Ashleigh Heineman
Kendra Lilley
Emily Snell

Dawn Lewis
Elizabeth Miller

Sure Blessing

Mr. Incredible (Mojo)
Copper Angel

Mojo

WCF Gemini

Independence Bay

Yankee Doodle Dandelion

Rae

Torden

Gotta Get Some Sleep
Sierro

Don Roberta

Blue Man Command
FSF Sassy Connection
In The Moment

In The Moment
Mustang Sally

BA Afirefly

uaua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

301. Trot Pole Equitation

178
12

169
146
158
372
34

290
38

498
278
279
342
378
293

Alitza Zuchlewski
Lisa Glendenning
Mikayla Tougas
Kalee Kennedy
Georgia Gilbert
Emily Haas
Tricia Williams
Ashleigh Heineman
Dawn Lewis
Elizabeth Miller
Emma Buller
Emily Snell
Lillian Haas
Sarah Buehler

Emma LaRochelle

Rowdy Raider

Sure Blessing

Mr. Incredible (Mojo)
Copper Angel

Mojo

Yankee Doodle Dandelion
Rae

FSF Sassy Connection
Mustang Sally

BA Afirefly

Fern

In The Moment
Independence Bay
Smart Smokin Montana

Torden

aua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

302. Trot Pole Handy Hunter

12
158
279
179
146
180
38
34
169

Lisa Glendenning
Georgia Gilbert
Emily Snell

Abby Binns
Kalee Kennedy
Skyler Radford
Dawn Lewis
Tricia Williams

Mikayla Tougas

Sure Blessing

Mojo

In The Moment
Pioneer Charlie
Copper Angel

In the Moment
Mustang Sally

Rae

Mr. Incredible (Mojo)

aua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

400. Cross Rail Hunter

146
286
378
188
297
39

374
278
278
383
180
289
179

Kalee Kennedy
Faith Murawski
Sarah Buehler
Emily Istre
Kate Walkington
Christine Dahl
Talia Melema
Emma Buller
Emma Buller
Brielle Flaherty
Skyler Radford
Dillon Husting
Abby Binns

Copper Angel

Merah

Smart Smokin Montana
Gotta Get Some Sleep
Blue Man Command
Don Roberta

Mi Moulin Rouge

Fern

Fern

Molly

In the Moment

Black Stretch Limo

Pioneer Charlie

a A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

401. Cross Rail Equitation

146
289
286
288
297
39

374
383
129
278
375
179
180
378

Kalee Kennedy
Dillon Husting
Faith Murawski
Emma Buller
Kate Walkington
Christine Dahl
Talia Melema
Brielle Flaherty
Riley Thomas
Emma Buller
Teagan Urien
Abby Binns
Skyler Radford

Sarah Buehler

Copper Angel

Black Stretch Limo
Merah

Smart Smokin Montana
Blue Man Command
Don Roberta

Mi Moulin Rouge
Molly

Kings Keeper

Fern

Finesse

Pioneer Charlie

In the Moment

Smart Smokin Montana

ua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

402. Cross Rail Handy Hunter

146
289
297
39

374
179
383
132
278
180

Kalee Kennedy
Dillon Husting
Kate Walkington
Christine Dahl
Talia Melema
Abby Binns
Brielle Flaherty
Grace DeFranco
Emma Buller
Skyler Radford

Copper Angel

Black Stretch Limo
Blue Man Command
Don Roberta

Mi Moulin Rouge
Pioneer Charlie
Molly

A Drop of Jupiter
Fern

In the Moment

a A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

500. 2' Hunter

200 Tara Wall

219 Della Coble

225 Maddie Englund
243 Reece Caetano
160 Kristin Jester
154 Jenn Hermsmeier
132 Grace DeFranco
289 Dillon Husting
376 Cadence Barber
294 Teyah Lopez

39 Christine Dahl
297 Kate Walkington
185 Kirsten Lowe

37 Rachael Canavan
277 Sophia Laughlin
379 Lily Garcia

131 Sophie Finneron
375 Teagan Urien

When You Wish
Tulip

Mickey

Ruby

Inflationary

Ben

A Drop of Jupiter
Black Stretch Limo
Ever So Clever

In The Moment
Don Roberta

Blue Man Command
Bellah Star
Hezalittletrickey
Daffy

Summer’s Wildfire

Bella

uaua A W N =

Finesse

Saturday



RESULTS

501. 2' Equitation

200
225
243
160
154
132
289
379
376
294
39

297
185
277
37

375
131
219

Tara Wall

Maddie Englund
Reece Caetano
Kristin Jester
Jenn Hermsmeier
Grace DeFranco
Dillon Husting
Lily Garcia
Cadence Barber
Teyah Lopez
Christine Dahl
Kate Walkington
Kirsten Lowe
Sophia Laughlin
Rachael Canavan
Teagan Urien
Sophie Finneron
Della Coble

When You Wish
Mickey

Ruby

Inflationary

Ben

A Drop of Jupiter
Black Stretch Limo
Summer’s Wildfire
Ever So Clever

In The Moment
Don Roberta

Blue Man Command
Bellah Star

Daffy
Hezalittletrickey
Finesse

Bella

Tulip

uaua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

502. 2' Handy Hunter

200 Tara Wall

131 Sophie Finneron
243 Reece Caetano
160 Kristin Jester
154 Jenn Hermsmeier
375 Teagan Urien
289 Dillon Husting
379 Lily Garcia

376 Cadence Barber
294 Teyah Lopez

39 Christine Dahl
297 Kate Walkington
185 Kirsten Lowe
277 Sophia Laughlin
37 Rachael Canavan
225 Maddie Englund
219 Della Coble

132 Grace DeFranco

When You Wish
Bella

Ruby

Inflationary

Ben

Finesse

Black Stretch Limo
Summer’s Wildfire
Ever So Clever

In The Moment
Don Roberta

Blue Man Command

Bellah Star

Daffy 1

Hezalittletrickey 2

Mickey 3

Tulip 4
5

A Drop of Jupiter

Saturday



RESULTS

600. 2'3"-2'6" Hunter

157
224
156
227
163
132
294
185
202
283
281
379
221
160

Aubrey Roth
River Grew

Amy Arena
Maxwell Ingels
Shelby Campbell
Grace DeFranco
Teyah Lopez
Kirsten Lowe
Stephanie Schwagler
Georgia Langmas
Ella Petrou

Lily Garcia
Kaitlyn Brooks
Kristin Jester

Sorbet

Buddy Boy

Quiet Thunder
Bricco

Buzz

A Drop of Jupiter
In The Moment
Bellah Star
Quincys Golden Bar
Finn

Ever So Clever
Summer’s Wildfire
Urbanus

Inflationary

ua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

601. 2'3"-2'6" Equitation

157
221
224
156
227
281
379
185
132
283
202
163
160

Aubrey Roth
Kaitlyn Brooks
River Grew

Amy Arena
Maxwell Ingels
Ella Petrou

Lily Garcia
Kirsten Lowe
Grace DeFranco
Georgia Langmas
Stephanie Schwagler
Shelby Campbell

Kristin Jester

Sorbet

Urbanus

Buddy Boy

Quiet Thunder
Bricco

Ever So Clever
Summer’s Wildfire
Bellah Star

A Drop of Jupiter
Finn

Quincys Golden Bar
Buzz

Inflationary

a A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

602. 2'3"-2'6" Handy Hunter

202
221
224
156
227
379
185
281
163
283
157
160

Stephanie Schwagler

Kaitlyn Brooks
River Grew

Amy Arena
Maxwell Ingels
Lily Garcia
Kirsten Lowe

Ella Petrou
Shelby Campbell
Georgia Langmas
Aubrey Roth

Kristin Jester

Quincys Golden Bar
Urbanus

Buddy Boy

Quiet Thunder
Bricco

Summer’s Wildfire
Bellah Star

Ever So Clever
Buzz

Finn

Sorbet

Inflationary

aua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

Hobby Horse Challenge

388 Erika Bratager
386 Hailey Bratager
178 Alitza Zuchlewski

Miss Awesome Venture
Lyle Style
Rowdy Raider

Saturday



RESULTS

Costume Class

200
171
314
108
176
373
243
375
281
385
285
379
376
181
183
199
153

Tara Wall

Louise Doerrer
Lily Nixon

Shai Steiner
Kelsey Hagan
Taylor Vonderahe
Reece Caetano
Teagan Urien

Ella Petrou
Starlynn Hodgson
Averial McKinley
Lily Garcia
Cadence Barber
Vanessa Garcia
Gwen Hall

Megan Farnsworth

Emily Cooper

When You Wish

Gypsy Soul's Raphael
Sugar N Spice

Coinin Dearg O'Donnell
Poetry Recites the Poet
Dana Palisade

Ruby

Finesse

Ever So Clever
Gemstone LC

ANB Chocolates Finale
Summer’s Wildfire
Ever So Clever

Sierro

Aquaduck

Kactus Relevation

Outlaw James

Saturday



RESULTS

200. NAWD Six Feet Foundation 1, 2, or 3

171
87
299
171
179
171
171
179
100
87
83
89
42
152
100

Louise Doerrer

Ruth Geppert-Jelinek
Reese Garnes

Louise Doerrer

Abby Binns

Louise Doerrer
Louise Doerrer

Abby Binns
Samantha Garrett
Ruth Geppert-Jelinek
Colleen Mastro
Sherry Leake

Anna Wetmore

Tiara Nixon

Samantha Garrett

Gypsy Soul's Raphael
Lorenzo

Ducati

Gypsy Soul's Raphael
Pioneer Charlie
Gypsy Soul's Raphael
Gypsy Soul's Raphael
Pioneer Charlie

Arc De Triumphe

Lorenzo

Docs Pretty Ally (Georgia)

Ava Rose

Kactus Relevation
Sugar N Spice
Arc De Triumphe

aua A W N =

Saturday



RESULTS

201. NAWD Six Feet Foundation 4, 5, or 6

83 Colleen Mastro Docs Pretty Ally (Georgia) 1
89 Sherry Leake Ava Rose 2
42 Anna Wetmore Kactus Relevation 3

Saturday



RESULTS

202. NAWD Six Feet Progression 1, 2, or 3

83
42
89
83

Colleen Mastro
Anna Wetmore
Sherry Leake

Colleen Mastro

Docs Pretty Ally (Georgia)
Kactus Relevation
Ava Rose

Docs Pretty Ally (Georgia)

Saturday



RESULTS

203. Open Trails Schooling

178
175
89
241
84
199
90

Alitza Zuchlewski
Jamie Hackiewicz
Sherry Leake
Reese Garnes

Lys Hornsby
Megan Farnsworth

Kamie McDowell

Rowdy Raider
Princess Aire

Ava Rose

Rio

Bella

Kactus Relevation
Toby

Sunday



RESULTS

204. Trails in Hand

87
171
175
164
162
282
170
22
298
179
83
179
89
241
42

Ruth Geppert-Jelinek

Louise Doerrer
Jamie Hackiewicz
Kaisa Cannon
Madalyn Brown
Isabella Carnell
Samantha Jo Fry
Jeannette Parrett
Megan Farnsworth
Abby Binns
Colleen Mastro
Abby Binns
Sherry Leake
Reese Garnes

Anna Wetmore

Lorenzo

Gypsy Soul's Raphael
Princess Aire

Best Hoff

Charley

Lopin' Down Music Row
Lord of Rhythm

Dune

Rocco

Pioneer Charlie

Docs Pretty Ally (Georgia)
Pioneer Charlie

Ava Rose

Rio

Kactus Relevation

aua A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

205. Trails Mounted

178
85
175
241
84
168
22
199
91
90
92
187
189
179

Alitza Zuchlewski
Cherie Beetchenow
Jamie Hackiewicz
Reese Garnes

Lys Hornsby

Kacy Hottell
Jeannette Parrett
Megan Farnsworth
Jaime Vinette
Kamie McDowell
Susan Giese
Allana Boehm
Jessie Fisher
Abby Binns

Rowdy Raider
Etched Full of Chips
Princess Aire

Rio

Bella

Cool Cruisin Star
Dune

Kactus Relevation
Barclay

Toby

GSH Silent Artist
Zeke

Boots by Boulet
Pioneer Charlie

ua A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

100. Intro Level A

22

89

89

299
121
120
120
292
373
126
12

119
118
294
121
293
299

Jeannette Parrett
Sherry Leake
Sherry Leake
Reese Garnes
Lilian Reed

Aidyn Metcalf
Aidyn Metcalf
Kendra Lilley
Taylor Vonderahe
Helga Van Doorn
Lisa Glendenning
Ashleigh Heineman
Lindsay Burgner
Teyah Lopez
Lilian Reed
Emma LaRochelle

Reese Garnes

Dune

Ava Rose

Ava Rose

Ducati

FSF Sassy Connection
Batty Coda

Batty Coda

In The Moment

Dana Palisade
Graham

Sure Blessing

BA Afirefly

Midnight Special

In The Moment

FSF Sassy Connection
Torden

Ducati

u A A W W N N = =

Sunday



RESULTS

101. Intro Level B

22

354
330
121
100
100
295
386
373
28

200
118
286
376
120

Jeannette Parrett
Launa Hodgson
Harmony Hodgson
Lilian Reed
Samantha Garrett
Samantha Garrett
Teyah Lopez
Hailey Bratager
Taylor Vonderahe
Helga Van Doorn
Tara Wall

Lindsay Burgner
Faith Murawski
Cadence Barber
Aidyn Metcalf

Dune
WCF Gemini
BA Afirefly

FSF Sassy Connection

Arc De Triumphe
Arc De Triumphe
A Drop of Jupiter
Lyle Style

Dana Palisade
Bella

When You Wish
Midnight Special
Merah

Ever So Clever
Batty Coda

u A W N N = =

Sunday



RESULTS

102. Intro Level C

34

181
114
119
34

276
109

Tricia Williams
Vanessa Garcia
Alexis Gaub
Ashleigh Heineman
Tricia Williams
Garrett Clark

Anne Gould

Rae

Sierro
Sherman

BA Afirefly
Rae

WCF Gemini

Dewey

a A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

103. Training Level Test 1

29

122
122
123
386
129
201
174
117
95

114
383
200
35

109
375

Mara Avery
Jolene Duncan
Jolene Duncan
Christine Dahl
Hailey Bratager
Riley Thomas
Hanna Halbur
Courtney Ahearn
Cindy Tingley
Evelyn Radabaugh
Alexis Gaub
Brielle Flaherty
Tara Wall

Susan Payne
Anne Gould

Teagan Urien

Tucked In Gold
Merah

Merah

Moon Zoom
Lyle Style
Kings Keeper
Finnibus
Markster

CWF Madeleine
Boots by Boulet
Sherman

Molly

When You Wish
George

Dewey

Finesse

u uu A A W W NN B =

Sunday



RESULTS

104. Training Level Test 2

102
29

31

159
117
123
123
201
101
107
383
375

Ai McCarthy
Mara Avery
Jamie Citti
Kelsey Hagan
Cindy Tingley
Christine Dahl
Christine Dahl
Hanna Halbur
Estella Scoccolo
Caitlynn Sarin
Brielle Flaherty

Teagan Urien

Moonshine
Tucked In Gold
RA Utopia

KLN Daring Command
CWF Madeleine
Moon Zoom
Moon Zoom
Finnibus

Captain Hook
Rhinestone Belle
Molly

Finesse

aua A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

105. Training Level Test 3

102
105
106
106
31

159
115
35

116
95

101
199

Ai McCarthy
Rebecca Schmidt
Grace Purdue
Grace Purdue
Jamie Citti
Kelsey Hagan
Ana Marroquim
Susan Payne
Maria Lacasse
Evelyn Radabaugh
Estella Scoccolo

Megan Farnsworth

Moonshine
Amidala
Prestone
Prestone

RA Utopia

KLN Daring Command
Willy

George

Miss Abstract
Boots by Boulet
Captain Hook

Kactus Relevation

Sunday



RESULTS

106. First Level, Test 1

111
105
116
87

107

Kailee Aguilar
Rebecca Schmidt
Maria Lacasse

Ruth Geppert-Jelinek

Caitlynn Sarin

Preta
Amidala

Miss Abstract
Lorenzo

Rhinestone Belle

ua A W N =

Sunday



RESULTS

107. First Level, Test 2

87 Ruth Geppert-Jelinek Lorenzo 1

Sunday



RESULTS

108. First Level, Test 3

87 Ruth Geppert-Jelinek
113 Robin Buxton
103 Anna Spaulding

Lorenzo
Rhythm
Ashland Brenig

Sunday



RESULTS

109. Second Level, TOC

112 Joan Corey
112 Joan Corey
103 Anna Spaulding

Rainier
Rainier

Ashland Brenig

Sunday



RESULTS

110. Third Level, TOC




RESULTS

111. Fourth Level, TOC




RESULTS

112. FEI, TOC




RESULTS

113. Musical Freestyle

159 Kelsey Hagan KLN Daring Command
87 Ruth Geppert-Jelinek Lorenzo 2

Sunday



RESULTS

114. Pas de Deux




RESULTS

115. Eventing Dressage TOC

108 Shai Steiner
108 Shai Steiner
125 Joanna Sanok

Coinin Dearg O'Donnell
Coinin Dearg O'Donnell
Ruby

-

Sunday



RESULTS

116. Western Dressage Intro, TOC

104
175
164
241
166
104
298
241

Pam McCoy

Jamie Hackiewicz
Kaisa Cannon
Reese Garnes
Kaisa Cannon
Pam McCoy
Megan Farnsworth

Reese Garnes

Bella
Princess Aire
Best Hoff
Rio

Artful Ivan
Bella

Rocco

Rio

Sunday



RESULTS

117. Western Dressage Basic, TOC

104
27
27
104

Pam McCoy
Amy Hardebeck
Amy Hardebeck
Pam McCoy

Bella
CFS Dark Dreams
CFS Dark Dreams
Bella

Sunday



RESULTS

118. Western Dressage Level 1, TOC

36 Ronda Andrews Dr Johnny Fever 1

Sunday



RESULTS

119. Western Dressage Level 2, TOC

36 Ronda Andrews Dr Johnny Fever 1

Sunday



